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For Date: 01/13/2025  -  Monday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

25-6967         0547 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST @ 1 CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-6973         0558 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 229] 5 SPEEN ST - 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-6974         0605 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 229] 5 SPEEN ST - 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-7000         0735 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-7005         0753 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-7009         0806 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 573] KILLEEN - 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-7046         0850 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7075         0957 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 1 DEXTER DR @ 27 OLDFIELD DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
         Fire Unit:    SHEENG4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7081         1013 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7096         1033 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 128 WESTERN AVE @ 1 CURVE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7114         1102 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 472] 127 WESTERN AVE - 127 WESTERN AVE Apt. #AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7148         1157 PD-Unwanted Party Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 14 KENDALL AVE
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    NULTY, DAVID
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7215         1351 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

25-7223         1402 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7236         1420 PD-General Info Logged    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 115 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

25-7305         1659 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-7319         1719 PD-Assist Public Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-7349         1823 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 12 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-14-AR
           Summons:    GONCALVES DA ROSS, BRUNO LUIZ       
           Address:    34 GREAT ROCK RD   SHERBORN, MA
               Age:    33
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION TO CONCEAL ID
                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE

25-7393         2002 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 ELIOT ST @ 1 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-7399         2025 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 12 WASHINGTON ST @ 1 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-7405         2050 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 229] 5 SPEEN ST - 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

For Date: 01/14/2025  -  Tuesday   

25-7468         0025 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 34 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-7575         0515 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE 229] 5 SPEEN ST - 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-7579         0524 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-7584         0537 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] FRAMINGHAM TOWN LINE - KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-7587         0550 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-7590         0557 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-7597         0615 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 PAGE FARM RD @ 116 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-9-AC

25-7655         0854 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7678         0947 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7734         1109 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7773         1210 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7780         1228 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 571] YERRE - 19 PARKS DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-7786         1245 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 59 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-7801         1331 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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25-7808         1401 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-7812         1407 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-7848         1520 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-7864         1608 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 134 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-7876         1649 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 75 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-7880         1658 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
   Original Call #:    25-7879
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-10-AC
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-6-OF

25-7926         1753 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-7930         1759 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-7944         1832 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-7950         1838 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 114 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-7959         1904 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Summons To Court    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 121 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 MEADOWBROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-15-AR
           Summons:    BAUM ABDALLAH, CARLOS EDUARDO       
           Address:    120 TREMONT ST   EVERETT, MA
               Age:    19
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
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                       UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE

25-7966         1921 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-7993         2110 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-8004         2140 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 179 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-8011         2153 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST @ 1 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 01/15/2025  -  Wednesday   

25-8151         0529 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-8154         0545 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 111 WESTERN AVE @ 1 STEVENS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-8156         0555 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 174 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-8158         0602 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 WESTERN AVE @ 89 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-8161         0614 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 177 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-8162         0625 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-8189         0731 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
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25-8190         0734 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-8243         0905 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-8247         0910 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 121 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-8342         1220 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 168 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-8410         1412 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-8412         1414 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 217] FREEDMAN - 84 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-8420         1425 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 168 WOODLAND ST @ 2 ASH LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-8438         1454 PD-Assist Public Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 20 NASON HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-7-OF

25-8465         1617 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 LAKE ST @ 1 OBED LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-8474         1627 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-8482         1644 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 56 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-8511         1739 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 307] KINGSLEY - 138 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-8513         1751 PD-Assist Public No Service    



 Sherborn Police Public Page:   7
  Dispatch Log  From: 01/13/2025  Thru: 01/19/2025     0000 - 2359    Printed: 01/20/2025

  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-8535         1842 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-8544         1900 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-8548         1915 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 178 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-8584         2036 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-8591         2054 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 196] SPECK - 180 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-8612         2149 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-8622         2216 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MEDFIELD TOWN LINE - S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
         Refer To Arrest:      25SHE-16-AR
            Arrest:    ZANYK-DITTENHOFFER, NOAH        
           Address:    9 FOREST AVE Apt. #1   NATICK, MA
               Age:    23
           Charges:    OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%
                       NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION

For Date: 01/16/2025  -  Thursday   

25-8770         0532 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-8772         0538 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
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25-8773         0538 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 464] 133 WESTERN AVE - 133 WESTERN AVE Apt. #AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-8775         0543 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 35 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-8777         0552 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 472] 127 WESTERN AVE - 127 WESTERN AVE Apt. #AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-8780         0600 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

25-8782         0611 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-8817         0723 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-8837         0829 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 6] 126 COOLIDGE ST - 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-8848         0845 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-8916         1045 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-8920         1057 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-8954         1158 Health & Welfare Check Could Not Locate    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 31 WHITNEY ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-8-OF

25-8995         1315 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 388] HALLETT - 100 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-9001         1328 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   



 Sherborn Police Public Page:   9
  Dispatch Log  From: 01/13/2025  Thru: 01/19/2025     0000 - 2359    Printed: 01/20/2025

  Location/Address:    [SHE 397] SOMERSALL - 35 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-9023         1406 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

25-9092         1624 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9095         1629 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 66 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9097         1634 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ROCKY NARROWS PARKING LOT - 1 GOULDING ST E @ 87 FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-9098         1639 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9110         1704 PD-Suspicious Activity Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 3 MILL ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Incident:      25SHE-9-OF

25-9176         1902 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 WASHINGTON ST @ 21 SAWIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9177         1905 PD-Traffic Enforcement Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-9181         1916 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-9190         1941 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 4 KENDALL AVE @ 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-9219         2136 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
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For Date: 01/17/2025  -  Friday   

25-9269         0034 PD-Suspicious Activity Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ROCKY NARROWS PARKING LOT - 87 FOREST ST @ 1 GOULDING ST E
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-9344         0249 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] FIRESIDE TAVERN - 33 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-9370         0533 PD-Traffic Enforcement Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-9376         0605 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 942] 79 WESTERN AVE - 79 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-9398         0718 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-9467         0942 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 WESTERN AVE @ 89 BRUSH HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9476         0951 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 26 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9496         1012 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 944] 46 WESTERN AVE - 46 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9520         1050 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9527         1103 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 750] GUSTAFSON - 75 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-9532         1110 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 168 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9627         1409 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 PINE HILL LN @ 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9636         1421 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 35 S MAIN ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-9679         1533 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] ROCKY NARROWS - FOREST ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9707         1637 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-9740         1722 PD-Suspicious Activity Gone on arrival    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 81 HUNTING LN @ 72 GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-9760         1753 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 269 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-9773         1834 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 156 S MAIN ST @ 1 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-9784         1851 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-9806         1948 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 6 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
         Refer To Arrest:      25SHE-17-AR
            Arrest:    NAMCELA OCAMPOS, CARLOS GUIDO       
           Address:    12 EAMES ST Apt. #1   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    29
           Charges:    Straight Warrant
                       LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

25-9889         2353 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 179 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

For Date: 01/18/2025  -  Saturday   

25-9894         0016 PD-Suspicious Activity Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-9993         0532 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

25-10019        0822 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-10022        0831 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 72 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-10039        0904 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-10062        0914 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 524] FARM POND RECREATION AREA - 201 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-10056        0936 PD-Animal Complaint Checked and Spoke with   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 571] YERRE - 19 PARKS DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

25-10067        0956 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 209 WESTERN AVE @ 50 PLEASANT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-11-AC
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-18-AR
           Summons:    OLIVER, LC        
           Address:    5 G ST   SOUTH BOSTON, MA
               Age:    41
           Charges:    NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION
                       LICENSE OR REGISTRATION NOT IN POSSESSION

25-10150        1303 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 70 WASHINGTON ST Apt. #D
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

25-10233        1609 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST @ 1 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
        Refer To Summons:      25SHE-19-AR
           Summons:    NAVARRETE DE LA CRUZ, EMELY AURORA       
           Address:    28 BAY DR   SUDBURY, MA
               Age:    22
           Charges:    UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE
                       REGISTRATION SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH

25-10312        1825 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-10343        2002 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 148 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-10407        2316 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
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                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-10410        2326 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

25-10412        2334 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 409] SWEET MEADOW FARM - 111 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-10416        2350 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-10419        2358 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

For Date: 01/19/2025  -  Sunday   

25-10437        0042 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 N MAIN ST @ 1 POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-10445        0101 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 59 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-10540        0602 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 178 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

25-10551        0709 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 70 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-10556        0726 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 415] 63 WESTERN AVE - 63 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-10592        0855 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 703] 37 ASH LN - 37 ASH LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE
   Original Call #:    25-10590

25-10695        1158 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 36 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE
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                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-10702        1208 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-10710        1221 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 60 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-10715        1229 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-10717        1238 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 651] HAWKINS - 19 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

25-10749        1352 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 35 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

25-10797        1558 PD-Traffic Enforcement Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-10801        1614 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-10804        1620 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-10841        1732 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 796] PHELAN - 10 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-10854        1746 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 153 LAKE ST @ 100 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

25-10904        1932 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 220 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

25-10930        2105 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Sent On Way    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 573] 1 BUTLER ST @ 51 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
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25-10958        2224 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-12-AC
         Refer To Arrest:      25SHE-20-AR
            Arrest:    DA SILVA SANTOS, LUIS GUSTAVO       
           Address:    28 CROSS ST   WALTHAM, MA
               Age:    33
           Charges:    Straight Warrant
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION

25-10970        2251 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 43 GOULDING ST E
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
       Refer To Accident:      25SHE-13-AC


